Pole Catalog
REV6 08/23/25www.eLuminaire.com  •  designed and engineered in the USA  •  contact sales@eluminaire.comPage of2 20
Technical Specifications
ESSSAB
Square Straight Steel Anchor Base
PRODUCT DETAIL
Pole: Pole shaft shall be weldable-grade, cold-rolled,
commercial quality carbon steel tubing conforming to

(in)
C
Wall Gauge
(ga)
E
Bolt Circle
(in)
G
Base Width
(in)
H
Base Thickness
(in)
Anchor Bolt
(in)
ESSSAB-10-4-I-XX 10 4 11 8 10.5 0.75 .75 x 17 x 3
ESSSAB-15-4-I-XX 15 4 11 8 10.5 0.75 .75 x 17 x 3
ESSSAB-20-4-I-XX 20 4 11 8 10.5 0.75 .75 x 17 x 3
ESSSAB-20-5-I-XX 20 5 11 11 11 1 1 x 36 x 4
ESSSAB-20-5-J-XX 20 5 7 11 11 1 1 x 36 x 4
ESSSAB-25-4-I-XX 25 4 11 8 10.5 0.75 .75 x 17 x 3
ESSSAB-25-5-I-XX 25 5 11 11 11 1 1 x 36 x 4
ESSSAB-25-5-J-XX 25 5 7 11 11 1 1 x 36 x 4
ESSSAB-30-5-I-XX 30 5 11 11 11 1 1 x 36 x 4
ESSSAB-30-5-J-XX 30 5 7 11 11 1 1 x 36 x 4
ESSSAB-30-6-J-XX 30 6 7 12 12.5 1 1 x 36 x 4
ESSSAB-35-5-J-XX 35 5 7 11 11 1 1 x 36 x 4
ESSSAB-35-6-J-XX 35 6 7 12 12.5 1 1 x 36 x 4
Dimensions
Series Mounting Height Butt/Top Square Size Wall Gauge Pole Color
ESSSAB -	 Square Straight Steel
	 Anchor Base

Diameter (in)
C
Wall Gauge
(ga)
E
Bolt Circle
(in)
G
Base Width
(in)
H
Base Thickness
(in)
Anchor Bolt
(in)
ERSSAB-10-4-I-XX 10 4 11 9 10.5 0.75 .75 x 17 x 3
ERSSAB-15-4-I-XX 15 4 11 9 10.5 0.75 .75 x 17 x 3
ERSSAB-20-4-I-XX 20 4 11 9 10.5 0.75 .75 x 17 x 3
ERSSAB-20-5-I-XX 20 5 11 11 10.5 0.75 1 x 36 x 4
ERSSAB-25-5-I-XX 25 5 11 11 10.5 0.75 1 x 36 x 4
ERSSAB-25-5-J-XX 25 5 7 11 11 1 1 x 36 x 4
ERSSAB-30-5-I-XX 30 5 11 11 10.5 0.75 1 x 36 x 4
ERSSAB-30-5-J-XX 30 5 7 11 11 1 1 x 36 x 4
Dimensions
Series Mounting Height Butt/Top Diameter Wall Gauge Pole Color
ERSSAB -	Round Straight Steel
	 Anchor Base

(ft)
B
Butt/Top Diameter
(in)
C
Wall Thickness
(in)
E
Bolt Circle
(in)
G
Base Width
(in)
Anchor Bolt
(in)
ERSAAB-10-4-J-XX 10 4 0.188 9 9 .75 x 17 x 3
ERSAAB-15-4-J-XX 15 4 0.188 9 9 .75 x 17 x 3
ERSAAB-20-4-J-XX 20 4 0.188 9 9 .75 x 17 x 3
ERSAAB-20-5-K-XX 20 5 0.2 9 9 1 x 36 x 4
ERSAAB-25-4-J-XX 25 4 0.188 9 9 .75 x 17 x 3
ERSAAB-25-5-K-XX 25 5 0.2 9 9 1 x 36 x 4
ERSAAB-25-6-L-XX 25 6 0.22 10.5 10 1 x 36 x 4
ERSAAB-30-5-K-XX 30 5 0.2 9 9 1 x 36 x 4
ERSAAB-30-6-L-XX 30 6 0.22 10.5 10 1 x 36 x 4
ERSAAB-35-5-K-XX 35 5 0.2 10.5 9 1 x 36 x 4
ERSAAB-30-6-L-XX 35 6 0.22 10.5 10 1 x 36 x 4
Dimensions
Series Mounting Height Butt/Top Diameter Wall Thickness Pole Color
ERSAAB -	Round Straight Aluminum

 (in)
C
Wall Thickness
(in)
D
Top Diameter
 (in)
E
Bolt Circle
(in)
G
Base Width
(in)
Anchor Bolt
(in)
ERTAAB-10-4-J-3-XX 10 4" 0.188" 3" 9 9 .75 x 17 x 3
ERTAAB-15-4-J-3-XX 15 4" 0.188" 3" 9 9 .75 x 17 x 3
ERTAAB-20-4-J-3-XX 20 4" 0.188" 3" 9 9 .75 x 17 x 3
ERTAAB-20-5-K-3-XX 20 5" 0.2" 3" 9 9 1 x 36 x 4
ERTAAB-20-5-K-4-XX 20 5" 0.2" 4" 9 9 1 x 36 x 4
ERTAAB-25-4-J-3-XX 25 4" 0.188" 3" 9 9 .75 x 17 x 3
ERTAAB-25-5-K-3-XX 25 5" 0.2" 3" 9 9 1 x 36 x 4
ERTAAB-25-5-K-4-XX 25 5" 0.2" 4" 9 9 1 x 36 x 4
ERTAAB-25-6-L-3-XX 25 6" 0.22" 3" 10.5 10 1 x 36 x 4
ERTAAB-25-6-L-4-XX 25 6" 0.22" 4" 10.5 10 1 x 36 x 4
ERTAAB-30-5-K-3-XX 30 5" 0.2" 3" 9 9 1 x 36 x 4
ERTAAB-30-5-K-4-XX 30 5" 0.2" 4" 9 9 1 x 36 x 4
ERTAAB-30-6-L-3-XX 30 6" 0.22" 3" 10.5 10 1 x 36 x 4
ERTAAB-30-6-L-4-XX 30 6" 0.22" 4" 10.5 10 1 x 36 x 4
ERTAAB-35-5-K-3-XX 35 5" 0.2" 3" 10.5 9 1 x 36 x 4
ERTAAB-35-5-K-4-XX 35 5" 0.2" 4" 10.5 9 1 x 36 x 4
ERTAAB-35-6-L-3-XX 35 6" 0.22" 3" 10.5 10 1 x 36 x 4
ERTAAB-35-6-L-4-XX 35 6" 0.22" 4" 10.5 10 1 x 36 x 4
Dimensions
Series Mounting Height Butt Diameter Wall Thickness Top Diameter Pole Color
ERTAAB -	Round Taper Aluminum
	 Anchor Base

Technical Specifications
The information in this document is subject to change without notice
Ordering Information   Example: ERTADB-30-5-J-BZ
Catalog Number
A
Mounting Height
(ft)
B
Butt Diameter
 (in)
C
Wall Thickness
(in)
D
Top Diameter
 (in)
ERTADB-10-4-J-3-XX 10 4" 0.188" 3"
ERTADB-15-4-J-3-XX 15 4" 0.188" 3"
ERTADB-20-4-J-3-XX 20 4" 0.188" 3"
ERTADB-20-5-K-3-XX 20 5" 0.2" 3"
ERTADB-20-5-K-4-XX 20 5" 0.2" 4"
ERTADB-25-4-J-3-XX 25 4" 0.188" 3"
ERTADB-25-5-K-3-XX 25 5" 0.2" 3"
ERTADB-25-5-K-4-XX 25 5" 0.2" 4"
ERTADB-25-6-L-3-XX 25 6" 0.22" 3"
ERTADB-25-6-L-4-XX 25 6" 0.22" 4"
ERTADB-30-5-K-3-XX 30 5" 0.2" 3"
ERTADB-30-5-K-4-XX 30 5" 0.2" 4"
ERTADB-30-6-L-3-XX 30 6" 0.22" 3"
ERTADB-30-6-L-4-XX 30 6" 0.22" 4"
ERTADB-35-5-K-3-XX 35 5" 0.2" 3"
ERTADB-35-5-K-4-XX 35 5" 0.2" 4"
ERTADB-30-6-L-3-XX 35 6" 0.22" 3"
ERTADB-30-6-L-4-XX 35 6" 0.22" 4"
Dimensions
Series Mounting Height Butt Diameter Wall Thickness Top Diameter Pole Color